Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 2
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.12
Issue O
PIV NRS Flanged Gate Valve

Weight
(Kg)
Product Ordering Code
mm Inch A B C ANSI PN16
DN50* 2”* 178 270 305 1 1/2” NPT 6.3 9.6 RD104FF050A RD104FF050
DN65 2½” 190 293 305 1 1/2” NPT 8.8 16 RD104FF065A RD104FF065
DN80 3” 203 322 305 1 1/2” NPT 10.6 20 RD104FF080A RD104FF080
DN100 4” 229 352 305 1 1/2” NPT 13 32 RD104FF100A RD104FF100
DN150 6” 267 445 305 1 3/4” NPT 15.6 55 RD104FF150A RD104FF150
DN200 8” 292 528 305 1 3/4” NPT 17.3 89 RD104FF200A RD104FF200
DN250 10” 330 617 305 1 1” NPT 21.4 134 RD104FF250A RD104FF250
DN300 12” 356 705 305 1 1” NPT 25.3 194 RD104FF300A RD104FF300
*DN50 FM Approved only
Note: Ordering codes for European countries. For other areas please contact your local Rapidrop sales representative.
Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958